
Renaissance Institute Course Schedule Spring 2024
FIC - Feeley International Center in Meletia Hall     FOU - Fourier Hall

NOTE: Course "Limits" reflect instructor preference and/or classroom seating Limitations
All Courses Are For 6 Weeks, and Some Courses Require You To Take Parts 1 & 2

Tuesday Classes
Course 

#
Name of Course Instructor Loc Rm #

2/06 - 3/12 (First 6 Week Classes)
9:15AM - 10:30AM

1 Macbeth: A Fresh Look (Limit 20) G. Kessler Campus FIC 030
2 Beginning  Birdwatching - Part 1 (Limit 50) D. Burggraf Campus FIC 003
3 Acting Improvisation (Limit 20) N. Pilcher Campus FIC 031
4 Memory Pictures/Writers Workshop - Part 1 (Limit 18) E. Fanto Hybrid FIC 036
5 Pastel Drawing - Part 1 A. Kurbeil Zoom N/A
6 Spanish Is Fun - Intermediate - Part 1 J. Frumkin Zoom N/A
7 To Live in Hope Not Fear B. Loafmann Zoom N/A
8 Qigong - Part 1 P. Tanton Zoom N/A

11:00AM - 12:15PM
9 Great Decisions - Part 1 (Limit 24) K. Pfeifer, T. Casey Campus FIC 031

10 Renaissance Singers - Part 1 (Limit 50) N. Heinold Campus FIC 003
11 Chair Yoga - Part 1 (Limit 40) L. McGill Hybrid FIC 036
12 International Folk Dance (Limit 20) P. Kreiss Campus Dance St
13 Living Better As We Age P. Meyerson Zoom N/A
14 Walks in the Walters S. Vidmar Zoom N/A
15 Spanish Is Fun - Beginners - Part 1 J. Frumkin Zoom N/A
16 New Yorker Roundtable - Part 1 B. Young Zoom N/A

1:00PM - 3:00PM
17 Radio Theatre Performance Workshop (Limit 20) N. Pilcher Campus FIC 003
18 Ink and Watercolor - Part 1 A. Kurbiel Zoom N/A



1:15PM - 2:30PM
19 Topics in Religion and Politics - Part 1 - (Parts 1 & 2 Required) (Limit 35) S. Spahn, SJ Campus FOU 106
20 NIA - Part 1 (Limit 20) R. Donnelly Campus Dance St
21 Poetry Workshop - Part 1 S. Marshall Zoom N/A

3/26 - 4/30 (Second 6 Week Classes)
9:15AM - 10:30AM

22 On First Looking into Wilson's Iliad (Limit 24) J. Russell Campus FIC 031
23 American Comedians in the Age of Radio, TV & Movies (Limit 40) E. Berkowitz Campus FOU 015
24 Beginning Birdwatching - Part 2 (Limit 50) D. Burggraf Campus FIC 003
25 Memory Pictures/Writers Workshop - Part 2 (Limit 18) E. Fanto Hybrid FIC 036
26 Pastel Drawing - Part 2 A. Kurbiel Zoom N/A
27 Spanish Is Fun - Intermediate - Part 2 J. Frumkin Zoom N/A
28 Qigong - Part 2 P. Tanton Zoom N/A

11:00AM - 12:15PM
29 Renaissance Singers - Part 2 (Limit 50) N. Heinold Campus FIC 003
30 Warriors, Queens and Intellectuals: Great Women Before 1400 (Limit 35) P. Campbell Campus FOU 106
31 Chair Yoga - Part 2 (Limit 40) L. McGill Hybrid FIC 036
32 Great Decisions - Part 2 (Limit 24) K. Pfeifer, T. Casey Campus FIC 030
33 Villains! C. Daddazio Zoom N/A
34 New Yorker Roundtable - Part 2 B. Young Zoom N/A
35 Baltimore History Narrative: 19th Century Industry, Jobs, People J. Burkert Zoom N/A
36 Spanish is Fun - Beginners - Part 2 J. Frumkin Zoom N/A

1:00PM - 3:00PM
37 Ink and Watercolor - Part 2 A. Kurbiel Zoom N/A

1:15 - 2:30PM
38 Topics in Religion and Politics - Part 2 - (Parts 1 & 2 Required) (Limit 35) S. Spahn, SJ Campus FOU 106
39 NIA - Part 2 (Limit 20) R. Donnelly Campus Dance St
40 Poetry Wprkshop - Part 2 S. Marshall Zoom N/A



Renaissance Institute Course Schedule Spring 2024
FIC - Feeley International Center in Meletia Hall     FOU - Fourier Hall

NOTE: Course "limits" reflect instructor preference and/or classroom seating Limitations
All Courses Are For 6 Weeks, and Some Courses Require You To Take Parts 1 & 2

Thursday Classes
Course 

#
Name of Course Instructor Loc Rm #

2/08 - 3/14 (First 6 Week Classes)
9:15AM - 10:30AM

41 Strategic Litigation (Limit 30) P. Junghans Campus FIC 031
42 The Foundations of Western Civilization, Cont'd - Part 1 (Limit 50) J. Meredith Campus FIC 003
43 A History of Photography - Part 1 (Limit 30) D. Lavine Campus FIC 036
44 Open Studio for Prose Writers - Part 1 (Limit 15) A. Joyce, S. Lindenbaum, S. Scriggins Hybrid FIC 030
45 A Descent into Dante's Inferno - Part 1 (Limit 25) I. Rasin Zoom N/A
46 Exploring the Cosmos - Part 1 B. Christy Zoom N/A
47 Freedom of Movement - Part 1 L. McGill Zoom N/A

11:00AM -12:15PM
48 The Bloomsbury Group (Limit 50) M. Russell Campus FIC 003
49 To Live in Hope Not Fear - Repeat of Course #7 (Limit 30) B. Loafmann Campus FIC 031
50 Having Fun Creating Illustrated Journals - Part 1 (Parts 1 & 2 Required) (Limit 20) J. Reid Campus FIC 015
51 Cultivating Serenity in Tumultuous Times (Limit 30) D. Hoovler Campus FIC 030
52 Short Story Masterpieces - Part 1 (Limit 25) E. Fanto Hybrid FIC 036
53 Views of the News - Part 1 H. Jackson Hybrid FIC 035
54 Tech Lab (Limit 15) J. Hammid Zoom N/A
55 Ukulele Class - Part 1 - (Parts 1 & 2 Required) R. Forton Zoom N/A

1:00PM - 3:00PM
56 Six for Six Again! (Limit 30) W. Jacobs, E. Ruppert Campus FIC 030
57 Mixed Media - Part 1 (Limit 10) T. Eckard Campus FOU 015
58 Having Fun at Mah Jongg - Part 1 (Limit 50) L. Caplan Campus FIC 003



1:15PM - 2:30PM
59 Ballet Basics - Part 1 (Limit 20) S. Sklar Campus Dance St
60 Integrative Spirituality & Yoga P. Eisenstein Zoom N/A
61 A History of Portraits/Landscapes/Holy Pictures - Part 1 J. Cassar Zoom N/A

3/28 - 5/02 (Second 6 Week Classes)
9:15AM - 10:30AM

62 American Civil War (Limit 40) D. Warrenfeltz Campus FOU 015
63 The Foundations of Western Civilization, Cont'd - Part 2 (Limit 50) J. Meredith Campus FIC 003
64 A History of Photography - Part 2 (Limit 30) D. Lavine Campus FIC 036
65 Open Studio for Prose Writers - Part 2 (Limit 15) A. Joyce, S. Lindenbaum, S. Scriggins Hybrid FIC 030
66 A Descent into Dante's Inferno - Part 2 (Limit 25) I. Rasin Zoom N/A
67 Exploring the Cosmos - Part 2 B. Christy Zoom N/A
68 Freedom of Movement - Part 2 L. McGill Zoom N/A

11:00AM - 12:15PM
69 Theodore Roosevelt and Family (Limit 50) B. Loafmann, C. Bentley Campus FIC 003
70 Having Fun Creating Illustrated Journals - Part 2 (Parts 1 & 2 Required) (Limit 20) J. Reid Campus FOU 015
71 The History of Eugenics in America (Limit 30) B. Blumberg Ressin Campus FIC 031
72 Short Story Masterpieces - Part 2 (Limit 25) E. Fanto Hybrid FIC 036
73 Views of the News - Part 2 H. Jackson Hybrid FIC 035
74 TED Talks N. St. Pierre Zoom N/A
75 Ukulele Class - Part 2  (Parts 1 & 2 Required) R. Forton Zoom N/A

1:00PM - 3:00PM
76 Movies in the Afternoon (Limit 35) T. Walman, V. Lapicki Campus FOU 106
77 Mixed Media - Part 2 (Limit 10) T. Eckard Campus FOU 015
78 Having Fun at Mah Jongg - Part 2 (Limit 50) L. Caplan Campus FIC 003

1:15PM - 2:30PM
79 Ballet Basics - Part 2 (Limit 20) S. Sklar Campus Dance St
80 Stories from the Prairies and Plains (Limit 30) S. Sutton Campus FIC 031
81 A History of Portraits/Landscapes/Holy Pictures - Part 2 J. Cassar Zoom N/A
82 Remember Who We Are - the Gita Sangha P. EIsenstein Zoom N/A

83
Cracking Yokes: A Dozen Funny Women Who Changed the Face 
of American Comedy  

M. Pinkert Zoom N/A
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